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BANQUET AND TABLE WATER . . . ^

P. J.WENIGER & CO., *ts?mBUTORs2
101 AND 103 POWELL STREET

^

Casey Edward, salesman Murphy, Grant
& Co

Casey Edward J, accountant A Wenzel-
burger, r 2305 Fillmore

Casey Edward J, collector, r 540 Hayes
Casey Elizabeth, widow, r 1367 Eddy
Casev Francis' M', plumber, r 921 O'Far-

rell
Casey Frank, r 475 Tehama
Casey George, cement wkr, r 164, 4th
Casey George E, driver, r 502 Hickory Av
Casey George F, janitor City Hall, r 1619

Pine
Casey Gregory A, teas, 2533 Mission,

r 25231/2 Mission
Casey Hannah, widow, r 1445 Harrison
Casey H E, solicitor, r 636 Vallejo
Casey Henry H, hoseman Engine 21,

r 1206 Waller
Casey Imogene A Mrs, r 30 McAllister
Casey J, blacksmith United RR, r 1523y2

Mission
Casey J, mach, r 1211 Buchanan
Casey James, bartndr, r 726 Howard
Casey James, concrete wkr, r 419 Bran-

nan
Casey James, foreman United RR, r 1367

Eddy
Casey James, mach, r 119 Leavenworth
Casey James, lab, r 2030 L#ombard
Casey James, painter J H Keefe, r 2485

Post
Casey James, paper carrier, r 1 Kimball PI
Casey James, stableman, r 1419 Eddy
Casey James Jr, foreman painter J H

Keefe, r 2485 Post
Casey James F, ironwkr U I Wks, r

1615a Clay
Casey James J, carp, r 342, 5th Av
Casey James J, driver, r 95iV2 Harrison
Casey James J, foreman United RR,

r 183 Randall
Caisey James T, mach U I Wks, r 207

Post
Casey Jesse, teamster, r 385, 5th
Casey Jesse E, carp, r 544 Sanchez
Casey John, r 836b Howard
Casey John, foreman, r 314 Vicksburg
Casey John, horseshoer, 2309 Mission,

r 48 Angelica
Casey John, lab, r 26 Ritch
Casey John, lab, r 150 South Park
Casey John, lab S P Co, r llSVa Gilbert
Casey John, lab U I Wks, r 912 Minne-

Casey John, molder W T G^arratt & Co,
r 150 South Park

Casey John, plumber, r 921 O'Farrell
Casey John, sexton, r 628 California
Casey John, stevedore, r 26c Ritch
Casey John, student, 1776, 15th
Casey John C, currier, r 42 Morris Av
Casey John C, liquors', r 268, 13th
Casey John J, comp H S Crocker Co,

r 342, 5th Av
Casey John J, driver, r 4'4 Hardy
Casey Jo-hn J, teamster, r 42 Morris Av
Casey John P, foreman Swett & Lioop,

r 7% Madison Av
Casev Joseph, salesman W'hite House,

r 1103 McAllister
Casey Joseph C, plumber, r 921 O'Farrell
Oas-ov Joseph J, stonecutter, r 2156 Har-

rison

Casev Joseph P, carriage trimmer, r 1

City Hall PI
Caisey Julia, widow, liquors', 141, 3d, r VUI

Howard
Casey Kate, widow, r 1103 McAllister
Casey Kate F Mis's, prin Lafayette

School, r 1206 Waller
Casey Lawrence, master mariner, r 1322

Kansas
Casey Lucy M, widow, r 4111, 20th
Casey Majrgaret, widow, r 1027 O'Farrell
Casey Martha J Miss, stenog, r 4111, 20th
Casey Martin E, bartndr, r 827 Stevenson
Casey Martin H, compositor, r 462 Fell
Casey Mary, maid Children's Hospital
Casey Mary, widow, r 561 Bryant
Casey Mary Miss, teacher Pub Schools,

r 4111, 20th
Casey Mary C Miss, teacher Pub S'Chools,

r 14 W'ashinigton Av
Casey Mary B Miss, teacher Pub Schools,

r 3437, 20th
Casey Matthew, carp, r 30, 12th
Oaisey Mlatthew P, instructor U 9 N

Training Station, r 222 Fair Oaks
CASEV MATTBICE, general mgr The Mc-

Laughlin Co, 185-188 Crocker Bldg,
r 2906 Broadway

Casey Michael, r 225 Stevenson
CASEV MICKAEIa, commissioner Board

of Public Works, City Hall, Isit floor,

r 1775, 15th
Casey Michael, filter cleaner, r 2045, 17th

Av South
Casey Michael, gripman United RR,

r 3681 Sacramento
Casey Michael, porter, r 53'ZV2 Stevenson
Casey Michael, riveter U I Wks, r 626

California
Casey Michael B, plumber, 677 Ellis and

128. 11th, r 921 O'Farrell
Casey Michael J, r 3332 Harrison
OaSey Miohaei K, lab, r 954y2 Harrison
Casey Nellie, widow, liquors, 800 Bay
Casey Nellie Mrs, dressmkg. 446%, 5th
Casey Nellie A Miss, librarian Branch 1

Public Library, r 3437, 20th
Casey Nelson S, optician, r 1338 Webster
Casey Norah, dressmkr, r 981 Union
Casey Patrick, driver, r 339, 12th
Casey Patrick, plumber, r 127b Bernard
Casey Patrick, wood and coal, 65 Silver
Casey Patrick C, spar mkr, r 3956, 17t'h

Casey Patrick F, plumbing, 1313 Pacific,
r 127'b Bernard

Casey Peter S Rev, rector St Peter's
Church (R C) r 1200 Florida

CASEV RICOAKD D, manufacturers'
agent and commission mercliant, 176
4th, tel Howard 3134, r 561 Bryant

Casey Thomas, hackman, r 837a Mission
Casev Thcmas, housemover, r 46% No'r-

fo'lk
Casey Thomas, janitor, 121 Post
Casey Thomas F, dentist, 1170 Market,

r 94 4 Van Ness Av
Casey Thomas F, wharfinger Harrison

St Wharf, r 1206 Waller
Casey T J, draftsman, r 2215 Chestnut
Casev Urania, widow, r 476 Tehama
Casey, V F, mach Byron Jackson Ma-

chine Wks, r Oakland
Casey W D, painter, r 511 Bryant
Casey William, groceries, 521 Cortland

Av, r 218 Ellsworth
Casey William C, policeman, r 36 Hill

Casey William D, salesman Goldberg,
Bowen & Co, r 1619 Pine

Casev William F, architect, r 561 Bryant
Casev William G, hatmkr, r 475 Tehama
Casev William H, bartndr, r 42 Morris

Av
CASEV WIIiIiIAM J, pres Union Gas

Engine Co, 244-246, 1st, and Pacific
Pump and Windmill Co, 575 Mission,
r San Rafael

Casey Willicm R, plumber M B Casey
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